Kunstturnerinnentage LUZERN 2021 in Kriens; 22./23. Mai 2021
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1 Lanz Lya 12 DTV Kissnacht 4.00 13.00 5.50 13.20 5.50 13.10 5.50 14.20 53.50 G
2 Bovet Jocelyn 12 |TZ-Oberaargau 4.00 13.25 550 13.90 550 13.20 4.50/ 13.00 53.35/S
3 Hunziker Kim 13 | TZ-Oberaargau 4.00 13.10 550 14.00 4.50 12.85 4.50/ 12.80 52.75/B
4|Dickenmann Aurora 12 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00112.25 4.50 10.80 5.50 14.35|5.50 12.90 50.30 *
5 Szilagyi Timi 12 |Kutu Bilach 4.00/ 12.20 4.00/ 10.50 5.50 13.85 550/ 13.25 49.80 *
6 Hofstetter Nyla 13 |DTV Kiissnacht 4.00/ 11.80 4.50| 11.45 4.50 12.00 550 14.45 49.70 *
7 Maget Eleonor 13 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00112.20 4.00 9.50 5.50 14.65|4.50 12.25 48.60 *
8 Pollini Alena 13 Kutu Altdorf 4.00/ 12.35 4.00/ 11.20 4.50 12.25 4.50/ 12.45 48.25 *
9 Swedenborg Lily 12 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00/ 12.25 4.50/ 10.40 5.50 12.85 5.00/ 12.50 48.00 *
10 Pelzer Ella 14 DTV Kissnacht 4.00/ 11.40 5.50/ 12.20 4.50 11.35 4.50/ 12.85 47.80 *
11 Appert Delia 13 |DTV Kussnacht 4.00 11.05/4.50/ 12.05 4.50 11.90|4.50 12.30 47.30 *
12 Dimitri Elena 13 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00/ 12.80 4.00/ 7.10 5.50 14.25 4.50/ 12.65 46.80 *
13 Duarte Victoria 12 |Kutu Bulach 4.00113.10 3.50 8.65 5.50 13.80/4.00 11.25 46.80 *
14 Dell'Agnolo Valentina | 13 Kutu Horgen 4.00/12.75 4.00 10.20 4.50 12.60|4.50 11.25 46.80 *
15 Graf Nina 12 DTV Kiissnacht 4.00/ 11.10 3.50| 9.75 4.50 11.70 4.50/ 12.90 45.45 *
16 Widmann Greta 12 |TZ-Oberaargau 4.00 12.50/3.50| 9.85 550 12.60|4.00 10.35 45.30 *
17 Mehmetaj Risa 13 | DTV Kussnacht 4.00/ 10.00 4.50 10.00 4.50 12.00|4.50 13.20 45.20 *
18 Filistorf Alina 12 |Kutu Winnewil 4.00/ 12.00 4.00/ 10.90 4.50 11.20 3.50/ 10.25 44.35 *
19 Liccione llenia 13 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00111.55 4.00 8.75 4.00 11.75/5.50 12.10 44.15*
20 Philippi Saya 12 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00112.40 3.50 8.50 4.50 12.30|4.00 10.90 44.10
21 Ott Viola 13 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00111.30 4.00 8.75 4.50 12.50/4.50 11.50 44.05
22 Hunziker Mia 13 | TZ-Oberaargau 4.00112.90 5.00 8.50 4.50 11.50|4.00 11.00 43.90
23 Stirnimann Malina 12 |DTV Kissnacht 4.00 11.90/4.00 9.35 4.50 11.60 4.00 10.45 43.30
24 Britschgi Carla 13 Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 10.70 3.50 8.95 4.50 12.40 4.50 11.10 43.15
25 Pellegrino Ananda 12 Kutu Horgen 4.00111.85 3.50 9.45 4.00 10.65/4.50 11.15 43.10
26 Angst Tina 13 | Zurich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.10 4.000 9.30 4.50 11.35 4.00 10.20 42.95
27 Imhof Sophia 13 |DTV Kiissnacht 4.00/ 10.30 3.50 10.65 3.50 9.80 4.50 11.80| 42.55
28 Bettini Elenya 13 | Ziurich-Oerlikon 4.00 10.65 4.000 8.55 4.50 11.40 4.50 10.95 41.55
29  Andreani Eleonore 11 FSG Morges 4.00 11.15 350 8.50 4.50 11.80 4.000 9.80 41.25
30 Mahammed Sehrish 12 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00/ 11.80 3.50, 9.70 4.00 10.20 3.50 9.40 41.10
31 Edebali Ela 12 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00/ 11.30 3.50, 8.00 4.50 11.00 4.50 10.75 41.05
32 Rothlin Linda 12 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00112.15 3.50 8.80 4.50 10.20/4.00 9.15 40.30
33 Ackermann Nelly 12 |Kutu Altdorf 4.00 11.85 350 7.45 4.50 12.20 3.000 8.65 40.15
34 Luu Jessica 13 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00110.30 4.00 7.85 4.00 10.55/5.00 11.10 39.80
35 Gesser Linn 13 |Kutu Horgen 4.00 11.50 350 7.80 3.50 9.75 3.50 10.10 39.15
36 Iveson Nina 12 |Kuti BTV Luzern 400 9.85 350 7.85 4.00 11.50 3.50 9.45 38.65
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37 Seewer Anna-Sofia| 13 Kutu Winnewil 4.00 11.20 350 7.85 4.50 11.20 3.50 8.40 38.65
38| Jurt Giulietta 11 Kutu Altdorf 4.0011.65 350 8.70 4.00 9.80/3.00 8.35 38.50
39 Naruniec Tereska 12 | Zirich-Oerlikon 4.00 10.15 350 8.05 4.50 11.90 3.000 8.35 38.45
40 Straeten Amy 12 Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 10.85/3.50 7.50 4.50 11.60 3.50 7.50 37.45
41 Ah Whaye Joshi Asha 13 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00/ 11.30 3.50, 8.25 4.00 10.00 3.00 7.65 37.20
42 Sergi Lana 12 FSG Morges 4.00111.00 3.00 5.90 4.50 10.50/3.50 9.25 36.65
43 Kempf Julia 11 Kutu Altdorf 4.00/11.60 3.50 7.60 4.00 9.60/3.00 7.65 36.45
44 Klapa Emily 13 |[Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00110.00 3.50 8.75/3.50 8.65/3.00 8.50 35.90
45 Nydegger Sophia 13 Kutu Winnewil 4.00111.30 3.50 5.65 3.50 10.50|3.00 7.95 35.40
46 Krasniqi Melina 13 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 10.55 3.000 6.15 4.50 10.80 3.000 7.60 35.10
47 Rzic Anastasija = 13 Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 10.05/3.50 6.85 4.00 9.40 350 8.40 34.70
48 Gerber Yara 14 |Kutu Uetendorf 4.00 11.35/350 6.40 450 9.25 3.00 7.25 34.25
49 Hunkeler Rosalie 13 Kuti BTV Luzern 4.00 11.10 3.000 6.20 350 9.25 2,50 6.25 32.80
50 Peter Mila 13 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg | 4.00| 10.65 3.50/ 7.95 2.50 5.60 3.00 7.90|32.10
51 Jurt Marisa 12 Kutu Altdorf 4.00 9.30 350 6.90 3.00 8.35/3.00 7.50 32.05
52 Sulejmani Sarah 12 |Kuti BTV Luzern 4.001 10.60 2.50 4.05 4.00 10.45/2.50 5.70 30.80
53 Desvoignes Josephine = 13 |Kutu Uetendorf 400 9.05 350 6.854.50 8.45/3.00 6.40 30.75
54 Aepli Joline 13 |Kuti BTV Luzern 400 9.85/350 6.35250 7.053.00 7.20 30.45
55 Thamberger Ailina 13 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.000 9.60 3.00, 5.85 4.00 8.40 3.00 6.50 30.35
56 Karaal Duha 13 Kuti BTV Luzern 400 9.30 350 6.853.00 6.552.00 4.80 27.50
57 Rezaei Zaineb 12 |Kuti BTV Luzern 0.00, 0.00 3.50, 5.95 4.00 10.60 3.00 7.30 23.85
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